2017 Winnetka mens Golf Club-Match Play winnings

By Individual
John Swierk
Paul Van Zuiden
Bill Davis

Mathew Paull

Jack Anton

Richard Wohlleber

John Martin

Rich Rizzo

Paul Lively
Robert Anderson

Pat Dowdle

Bill Bohr
Brad Upperman

Joihn McGowan

Brian Caponi
Ray Dowdle

Pete Tucker

Harold Nations
Tristan Hoag
Jim Burke
Tom Horner
Louis Price
John Llewellyn

John Nyhan
Mj Jiaras
Aaron Gerber

Blanchard-Finals
Oberman Cup

Blanchard-Finals
Oberman Cup

C Class Championship
Club Championaship

Championship Class
Seniors Match Play

Super Seniors Match Play

B Class Championship
Super Seniors Match Play

Championship Class
Club Championaship

Oberman Cup
Oberman Cup

A Class Championship
Seniors Match Play

Club Championaship
Club Championaship

Blanchard Cup
Club Championaship

A Class Championship
Blanchard Cup

C Class Championship

D Class Championship
Club Championaship
Mulligan Blanchard

D Class Championship
B Class Championship
Mulligan Blanchard

Club Championaship
Mulligan Blanchard
Mulligan Blanchard

Runner Up
Winner

winner
Winner

Champion
Net-2nd

Runner Up
Champion

Champion

Champion
Runner Up

Champion
Gross-3rd

Runner Up
Runner Up

Runner Up
Runner Up

Gross winner

Net-winner

Division winner

Net-tie 3rd

Champion

Division winner

Runner Up

Champion
Gross-2nd
winner
Runner Up
Runner Up
finalist
Net-tie 3rd
semi-finals
semi-finals
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$'s by event

156
215

269
215

144
70

50
135

180

72
90

99
40

109
109

41
68

100
100

71
20

81
71

72

72
70
50
36
36
25
20
15
15
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371

269

215

214

185

180

162

139

109
109

108

100
100

91

81
71

72

72
70
50
36
36
25
20
15
15



