2017 Winnetka mens Golf Club-Match Play winnings

By Individual	dividual		\$'s by event		Total	
John Swierk	Blanchard-Finals Oberman Cup	Runner Up Winner	\$ \$	156 215	\$	371
Paul Van Zuiden Bill Davis	Blanchard-Finals Oberman Cup	winner Winner	\$ \$	269 215	\$ \$	269 215
Mathew Paull	C Class Championship Club Championaship	Champion Net-2nd	\$ \$	144 70	\$	214
Jack Anton	Championship Class Seniors Match Play	Runner Up Champion	\$ \$	50 135	\$	185
Richard Wohlleber	Super Seniors Match Play	Champion	\$	180	\$	180
John Martin	B Class Championship Super Seniors Match Play	Champion Runner Up	\$ \$	72 90	\$	162
Rich Rizzo	Championship Class Club Championaship	Champion Gross-3rd	\$ \$	99 40	\$	139
Paul Lively Robert Anderson	Oberman Cup Oberman Cup	Runner Up Runner Up	\$ \$	109 109	\$ \$	109 109
Pat Dowdle	A Class Championship Seniors Match Play	Runner Up Runner Up	\$ \$	41 68	\$	108
Bill Bohr Brad Upperman	Club Championaship Club Championaship	Gross winner Net-winner	\$ \$	100 100	\$ \$	100 100
Joihn McGowan	Blanchard Cup	Division winner	\$	71		
	Club Championaship	Net-tie 3rd	\$	20	\$	91
Brian Caponi Ray Dowdle	A Class Championship Blanchard Cup	Champion Division winner	\$ \$	81 71	\$ \$	81 71
Pete Tucker	C Class Championship	Runner Up	\$	72	\$	72
Harold Nations Tristan Hoag Jim Burke Tom Horner Louis Price John Llewellyn John Nyhan Mj Jiaras Aaron Gerber	D Class Championship Club Championaship Mulligan Blanchard D Class Championship B Class Championship Mulligan Blanchard Club Championaship Mulligan Blanchard Mulligan Blanchard	Champion Gross-2nd winner Runner Up Runner Up finalist Net-tie 3rd semi-finals semi-finals	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	72 70 50 36 36 25 20 15	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	72 70 50 36 36 25 20 15